
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
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Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Expansion Range Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Min. Max. Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

1 3/4”

2”

2 1/2”

RR30.25DB

RRN0.38DB

RRN0.50DB

RRN0.63DB

RRN0.75DB

RRN1.00DB

RRN1.25DB

RRN1.50DB

RRN1.75DB

RRN2.00DB

RRN2.50DB

1/8”

3/16”

1/4”

3/8”

1/2”

5/8”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 1/2”

1 3/4”

3/8”

1/2”

3/4”

1”

1 1/4”

1 5/8”

1 3/4”

2 1/8”

2 3/4”

3 1/2”

3 5/8”

1,000’

500’

500’

500’

250’

250’

250’

200’

200’

200’

200’

200’

125’

100’

100’

75’

65’

50’

40’

30’

50’

50’

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

Dark Brown(DB)

0.39

0.57

0.77

0.95

1.20

1.34

1.60

1.96

2.45

2.60

3.80

The Latest Innovation  
Against Pesky Rodents!

FLEXO RODENT RESISTANT (RRN) is the latest solution from Techflex for fighting 
the harmful effects of unprotected wires which are exposed to rodents.  Muskrats, 
mice, rats, and other rodents have never ending time to find and destroy wiring 
and hose systems.  Techflex has once again combined our knowledge of technical 
filaments and braided protection sleeves to create an amazing rodent resistant 
sleeve. 
Our new flexible wire and hose braided conduit makes a very repulsive meal for 
any critter.  In our own in-house testing, rodents completely avoided our new 
Flexo RRN even when stuffed with food.  Make your wires and hoses an unappealing 
midnight snack with new Flexo Rodent Resistant!

• Rodent Resistant

• Expands up to 150%

• Economical and Easy   

 to Install

• Cut and Abrasion   

 Resistant 

Flexo RRN sleeving protects against costly  
damage to wires and hoses due to rodent 

exposure.

In our own in-house testing, rodents  
completely avoided our new Flexo RRN.

Use caution while handling Flexo Rodent Resistant. May cause skin and/or eye irritation.

Millions of dollars are lost every year in the 
food and beverage industry from production 

line damage and lost productivity when hoses 
and wires are damaged by rodents.
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