mail

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832 Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China





The Latest Innovation Against Pesky Rodents!

FLEXO RODENT RESISTANT (RRN) is the latest solution from Techflex for fighting the harmful effects of unprotected wires which are exposed to rodents. Muskrats, mice, rats, and other rodents have never ending time to find and destroy wiring and hose systems. Techflex has once again combined our knowledge of technical filaments and braided protection sleeves to create an amazing rodent resistant sleeve.

Our new flexible wire and hose braided conduit makes a very repulsive meal for any critter. In our own in-house testing, rodents completely avoided our new Flexo RRN even when stuffed with food. Make your wires and hoses an unappealing midnight snack with new Flexo Rodent Resistant!



Nominal Size	Part #	Expansion Range		Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
		Min.	Max.	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1/4″	RR30.25DB	1/8″	3/8″	1,000′	200′	Dark Brown(DB)	0.39
3/8″	RRN0.38DB	3/16″	1/2″	500′	125′	Dark Brown(DB)	0.57
1/2″	RRN0.50DB	1/4″	3/4″	500′	100′	Dark Brown(DB)	0.77
5/8″	RRN0.63DB	3/8″	1″	500′	100′	Dark Brown(DB)	0.95
3/4″	RRN0.75DB	1/2″	1 1/4″	250′	75′	Dark Brown(DB)	1.20
1″	RRN1.00DB	5/8″	1 5/8″	250′	65′	Dark Brown(DB)	1.34
1 1/4″	RRN1.25DB	3/4″	1 3/4″	250′	50′	Dark Brown(DB)	1.60
1 1/2″	RRN1.50DB	1″	2 1/8″	200′	40′	Dark Brown(DB)	1.96
1 3/4″	RRN1.75DB	1 1/4″	2 3/4″	200′	30′	Dark Brown(DB)	2.45
2″	RRN2.00DB	1 1/2″	3 1/2″	200′	50′	Dark Brown(DB)	2.60
2 1/2″	RRN2.50DB	1 3/4″	3 5/8″	200′	50′	Dark Brown(DB)	3.80

Use caution while handling Flexo Rodent Resistant. May cause skin and/or eye irritation.

- Rodent Resistant
- Expands up to 150%
- Economical and Easy to Install
- Cut and Abrasion Resistant



Flexo RRN sleeving protects against costly damage to wires and hoses due to rodent exposure.



In our own in-house testing, rodents completely avoided our new Flexo RRN.



Millions of dollars are lost every year in the food and beverage industry from production line damage and lost productivity when hoses and wires are damaged by rodents.

